
NOTE 1: The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending on the availability of professors, schedules,  
               location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted. 
NOTE 2: The graduate program is conducted entirely in Spanish.

CURRICULUM

SEMESTER 1
YEAR 1

CODE                  COURSE NAME                             CREDITS

SEMESTER 2 CODE                  COURSE NAME                             CREDITS

Applied Anatomy
Occlusion 1
Immunology
Cleaning and Shaping 1
Diagnosis and Emergencies
Pulp Dentin Complex
Dentin Pulp Anatomy
Obturation Principles
Bioethics
Clinic 1
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 1

Research Methodology 1
Pharmacology in Endodontics
Periapical Pathophysiology
Handling of Operative Errors
Cleaning and Shaping 2
Magnification in Endodontics
Research Methodology 2
Research in Endodontics 1
Pharmacology
Clinic 2
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 2
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6020

GRADUATE
SCHOOL

· TOTAL CREDITS OF THE PROGRAM
  35
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EEND
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EEND
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EEND
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CURRICULUM

NOTE 1: The sequence of the courses in this curriculum could vary depending on the availability of professors, schedules,         
              location, etc.; the academic load will be respected as noted. 
NOTE 2: The graduate program is conducted entirely in Spanish.

SEMESTER 3
YEAR 2

CODE                  COURSE NAME                             CREDITS

SEMESTER 4   CODE                  COURSE NAME                             CREDITS

Imaging
Interdisciplinary Endodontics1
Surgical Retreatment
Non-Surgical Retreatment
Dentoalveolar trauma
Microbiology in Endodontics
Microbiology
Biostatistics
Thesis Tutoring 1
Clinic 3
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 3

Interdisciplinary Endodontics2
Systemic Patient Management
Endodontic Microsurgery
Research in Endodontics 2
Thesis Tutoring 2
Emergencies in Dentistry
Pathology
Postgraduate Colloquia
Clinic 4
TOTAL CREDITS SEMESTER 4

6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
6028
6029
6037

6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6999
6038

GRADUATE
SCHOOL
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· TOTAL CREDITS OF THE PROGRAM
  35
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